
J7
K7

L7
M7

N7
O7

P7

G8
H8

I8
J8

K8
L8

M8
N8

O8
P8

G9
H9

I9
J9

K9
L9

M9
N9

O9
P9

G10
H10

I10
J10

K10
L10

M10
N10

O10
P10

Q10

G11
H11

I11
J11

K11
L11

M11 N11
O11

P11
Q11

G12
H12

I12
J12

K12
L12

M12
N12

O12
P12

Q12

G13
H13

I13
J13

K13
L13

M13
N13

O13
P13

Q13

G14
H14

I14
J14

K14
L14

M14
N14

O14
P14

Q14

G15
H15

I15
J15

K15
L15 M15

N15
O15

P15
Q15

G16
H16

I16
J16

K16
L16

M16
N16

O16
P16

Q16

G17
H17

I17
J17

K17
L17

M17
N17

O17
P17

Q17

G18
H18

I18
J18

K18
L18

M18
N18

O18
P18

Q18

G19
H19 I19

J19
K19

L19
M19

N19
O19

P19
Q19

Cятра-Марги

Опора ЛЭП

Кивсёрт-Марги

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП

Пруд Маргинский

Опора ЛЭП

CТ «Унга»

CТ «Полянка-2»

Опора ЛЭП

"Надежда"

Остановочный пункт 32 км

Опора ЛЭП

Кладбище

"Унга-1"

Лесничество

Мамликасы

ж/д. переезд

Остановочный пункт Хорнвары

Вышка мобильной связи

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП

Хорнвары

Опора ЛЭП


